
•	 Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support
•	 Height adjustable, aircraft style power headrest
•	 Optional app control
•	 Trendellenburg tilt
•	 Air craft style headrest

Theorem Power Lift Recliners proudly presents the innovative five 
motor, app controlled, power lift recliner with Zero gravity and seat 
memory function. The Winslow also includes a unique adjustable 
aircraft style power headrest, and power lumbar support. The 
cutting edge design and unrivalled comfort, is inspired by the 
need for contemporary designed motion furniture incorporating 
premium technology. The incredible app technology and multiple 
positioning, allows users to customise their seating requirements 
with the touch of a button. This truly innovative power lift recliner 
takes relaxation to a whole new level. Step into a world of 
practical luxury – Experience Theorem Power Lift Recliners latest 
innovation today.

Scan the QR Code to view the 
Studio in your home

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: 
Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the 

image and follow the prompts on your phone to 
seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. 
Witness its functionality firsthand before making 

your purchase decision.

Classic comfort,      
modern convenience.

Cappricio (Smoke)

Stonewash (Dune)

Cappriccio (Saddle)



Download the Theorem Concepts App for remote-free control 

IOS and Android Friendly

Control your seating position from your phone

Height adjustable headrest

A
U

_T
H

EO
RE

M
_W

IN
SL

O
W

_0
3

-1
2-

25

Weight Capacity 136 kg136 kg 158.7 kg 158 kg

56 cm

55 cm

55 cm

91 cm

106 cm

115 cm

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat-to-Floor

Chair Width

Chair Depth

Chair Height

Operation

53 cm45.7 cm 53.3cm

45.7 cm45.7 cm 48.2 cm

45.7 cm45.7 cm 46.5cm

91 cm78.7 cm  81.2 cm

96.5 cm96.5 cm 96.6 cm

101.6 cm101.6 cm 106.6 cm

App Control & USB Hand Control 

TallStandardPetite SpaciousPetite


