

Winslow

Cappricio (Saddle)

Cappricio (Smoke)

Stonewash (Dune)



Classic comfort, modern convenience.

Theorem Power Lift Recliners proudly presents the innovative five motor, app controlled, power lift recliner with Zero gravity and seat memory function. The Winslow also includes a unique adjustable aircraft style power headrest, and power lumbar support. The cutting edge design and unrivalled comfort, is inspired by the need for contemporary designed motion furniture incorporating premium technology. The incredible app technology and multiple positioning, allows users to customise their seating requirements with the touch of a button. This truly innovative power lift recliner takes relaxation to a whole new level. Step into a world of practical luxury – Experience Theorem Power Lift Recliners latest innovation today.

- Independent head, leg, and power lumbar support
- Height adjustable, aircraft style power headrest
- Optional app control
- Trendellenburg tilt
- Air craft style headrest

viva LIFT!®

THEOREM

E L E V A T E Y O U R L I F E

Virtual Experience
View in Your Home

Step into the Virtual Experience with Theorem: Revolutionizing Power Lift Recliners. Click the image and follow the prompts on your phone to seamlessly visualize the chair in your living space. Witness its functionality firsthand before making your purchase decision.



Scan the QR Code to view the
Studio in your home

Control your seating position from your phone



Download the Theorem Concepts App for remote-free control

IOS and Android Friendly



	Petite	Petite Spacious	Standard	Tall
Weight Capacity	136 kg	136 kg	158.7 kg	158 kg
Seat Width	45.7 cm	53 cm	53.3cm	56 cm
Seat Depth	45.7 cm	45.7 cm	48.2 cm	55 cm
Seat-to-Floor	45.7 cm	45.7 cm	46.5cm	55 cm
Chair Width	78.7 cm	91 cm	81.2 cm	91 cm
Chair Depth	96.5 cm	96.5 cm	96.6 cm	106 cm
Chair Height	101.6 cm	101.6 cm	106.6 cm	115 cm
Operation	App Control & USB Hand Control			